

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date-31.07.2018

The Department of Education of Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir will organize a Parentteacher meeting on 06.08.2018 at 2.30 pm in room no 7. So, all the students are requested to attend the meeting with parents on the following schedule time.

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Joga mehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date-02.05.2019

The Department of Education of Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir will organize a Parentteacher meeting on 11.05.2019 at 1.30 pm in room no 7. So, all the students are requested to attend the meeting with parents on the following schedule time.

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Joga mehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

Notice

Date- 01.07.2020

A Parent teacher meeting of the Department of Education will be held on 07-07-2019 on at 12.30 pm in room no 13. So, all the teachers and parents are requested to attend the meeting on the following schedule time and discuss the agenda as follows.

With regards

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Jagamehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

Notice

Date- 30.11.2020

A Parent teacher meeting of the Department of Education will be held on 07-07-2019on 14.11.2019 at 12.00 pm in room no 14. So, all the teachers and parents are requested to attend the meeting on the following schedule time and discuss the agenda as follows.

With regards

Agendas

To discuss the previous semester progress of academic performance Mise

Joga mehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date- 10.06.2021

The Department of Education, Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir is going to organize the Parent-teacher meetings on 19.06.2021 of Semester-II, IV and VI (Hons) over google meet virtual platform in the following schedule to discuss the academic progress of the students. You are cordially invited to this meeting.

Meeting Link-meet.google.com/rec-imkt-wvz

Semester	Date	Time
Semester-II	20/06/2021 (Saturday)	5.00 Pm
Semester-IV	20/06/2021(Saturday)	7.00 Pm
Semester-VI	22/06/2021(Monday)	7.00 Pm

Jegamehan Bosonitia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date-25.09.2021

The Department of Education, Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir is going to organize the Parent-teacher meetings on 4.10.2021 of Semester-I, III and V (Hons) over google meet virtual platform in the following schedule to discuss the academic progress of the students. You are cordially invited to this meeting.

Meeting Link-meet.google.com/rec-imkt-wvz

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Jegamehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)
P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,
Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in
Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date-10.08.2022

The Department of Education of Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir will organize a Parentteacher meeting on 17.08.2022 at 2.30 pm in room no 103. So, all the students are requested to attend the meeting with parents on the following schedule time.

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Joga mehan Basantia

Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir



DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited) P.O.- Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah,

> Pin-743426, Website- gmvm.ac.in Email- gmvm81@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date-12.04.2023

The Department of Education of Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir will organize a Parentteacher meeting on 22.04.2023 at 2.30 pm in room no 103. So, all the students are requested to attend the meeting with parents on the following schedule time.

Agendas:

- To discuss the Academic performance.
- To discuss the previous semester Academic performance
- Attendance report of the students.

Meskat Kamal Molla Head, Department of Education Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir